MB Series
MBE Series
MB-HW Series
Product
Specifications
 MBE Series
(2-pipe, cooling with electric heat)
(replaces the MHE Series)

temperature setting.  Contact the
factory for information.
Model Number Nomenclature
       12  MB  E15
    NOM. CFM (100’s)
      8 -    800 CFM
   10 - 1000 CFM
   12 - 1200 CFM
   16 - 1600 CFM
   20 - 2000 CFM
 E # - “E” designates electric heat
           # is kW of electric heat
 2HW - 2 row hot water coil
 3HW - 3 row hot water coil
 4HW - 4 row hot water coil
       Basic Unit Options
Basic Unit
In keeping with its policy of continuous progress and product
improvement, First Operations reserves the right to make
changes without notice.  Maintenance for all First Co.
products is available under “Product Maintenance” at www.
firstco.com.
-4-
MB Series
Cooling / Heating
(2-pipe)
NOTE:  Discharge air temperature must not exceed 150 degrees.
Features:
1. 4 row cooling / heating coil
2. 120V multi-speed motor
3. Vertical / Horizontal drain pan
(right-to-left and left-to right
airfl ow)
4. Manual air vent
5. Throw away fi lter
NOTE:  See Page 7 for cooling capacities
and hand/motorized valves
In keeping with its policy of continuous progress and product
improvement, First Operations reserves the right to make
changes without notice.  Maintenance for all First Co.
products is available under “Product Maintenance” at www.
fi rstco.com.
TAEF°07,TWEF°081-ATADGNITAEH
TINU
LEDOM MFC MPG
.D.P
.TF(